
Metropolitan events

Scarborough
Tuesday, 23 February

Henderson
Monday, 8 March

Mandurah
Monday, 10 May

Bentley
Tuesday, 25 May

Connolly
Thursday, 27 May 

 

Career development is everybody's business
A parent and community event

Join the conversation about post school options

parents are the greatest influence on the career

decisions of young people

what employers are looking for

where to find up-to-date career pathway information?

Do you know:
Come along and hear from
education, training and
industry representatives
on how you can best
support young people.

For more information:
W: eventbrite

E: Kate.Friend@education.wa.edu.au

Regional events

7.00pm to 8.30pm (Pilbara events 6.00pm to 7.30pm)
Light refreshments provided

Kalgoorlie
Thursday, 25 February

Bunbury
Wednesday, 3 March

Broome
Wednesday, 10 March

Geraldton
Monday, 15 March

Northam
Thursday, 18 March

Albany
Tuesday, 23 March

Narrogin
Thursday, 25 March

Kununurra
Thursday, 22 April

Esperance
Wednesday, 28 April

Tom Price
Tuesday, 4 May

Newman
Wednesday, 5 May

P ort Hedland
Thursday, 13 May

Karratha
Monday 17 May

Carnarvon
Wednesday, 2 June

https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132362956165
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132759785091
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132762408939
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132762577443
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132762619569
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132759211375
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132759676767
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132760356801
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132760659707
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132760768031
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132761237435
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132761355789
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132761450071
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132761502227
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132761773037
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132762174237
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132762230405
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132762344747
https://www.eventbrite.com.au/e/career-development-is-everybodys-business-a-parent-and-community-event-tickets-132762745947

